
Sun. July 23  OST Sunday Liturgy, 10 am Immaculate Conception Chapel (Fr. David Garcia, OMI) 
 Grace Avenue Church, 6am-2:30pm, WTC 
 Miracle Study Center, 8:30am-12:30pm, Rock House 

Mon. July 24  July 24-25, Twilight Retreat | Laudato Si: Reflections on the Spiritual Life, 6pm-9pm, ORC San Jose 
Room, Register at Laudato Si: Reflections on the Spiritual Life Tickets, Mon, Jul 24, 2023, at 6:00 
PM | Eventbrite (Facilitated by Justin Combs & Tony Deosdade) 

 Grupo Renacer, 6pm-9pm, Rock House 
Tues. July 25  We Believe Group-Erik Carson, 6pm-8:30pm, Rock House 

 Ministry of the Third Cross, 6:30pm-8:30pm, Marian Mission Hall 
Wed. July 26  Bexar County Foster Care Steering Committee, 8:30am-10:30am, WTC 

 Grace Avenue Church, 5pm-9:30pm, WTC 
 AA Group, 7pm-8pm, Rock House 

Thurs. July 27  July 27-29, Hispanic Youth Leadership Academy, ORC 
Fri. July 28  Forest Dwelling, 9am-12pm, WTC 
Sat. July 29  No Events 
Sun. July 30  OST Sunday Liturgy, 10 am Immaculate Conception Chapel, (Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI) 

 Grace Avenue Church, 6am-2:30pm, WTC 
 Miracle Study Center, 8:30am-12:30pm, Rock House 

Mon. July 31  Grupo Renacer, 6pm-9pm, Rock House 

 
Visit the OST website at https://oblateschooloftheology.eventbrite.com for information on the OST 
events. 

 

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/laudato-si-reflections-on-the-spiritual-life-tickets-620986065037?aff=ebdsoporgprofile
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/laudato-si-reflections-on-the-spiritual-life-tickets-620986065037?aff=ebdsoporgprofile
https://oblateschooloftheology.eventbrite.com/

